 DRILLING ACCESSORIES
158  WILDCAT Rock Drilling Tools Product Catalogue
ADAPTERS
Diameter
O.D Length
Thread Flat
Weight
Part #
inch mm inch mm lb kg
1.9 48 4.2 106 PIN 40mm DIN 405 6 TPI BOX 40mm DIN 405 6 TPI 38.2 3.3 1.5 AD019-042-4DB4DB
1.8 45 4.1 105 PIN AWJ PIN 40mm DIN 405 6 TPI 38.2 3.3 1.5 AD018-041-AWJ4DB
1.8 45 4.2 106 PIN 40mm DIN 405 6 TPI BOX AWJ 38.2 2.9 1.3 AD018-042-4DBAWJ
2.4 60 5.1 130 PIN 50mm DIN 405 6 TPI BOX 50mm DIN 405 6 TPI 48.0 6.6 3.0 AD024-051-5DB5DB
2.4 60 5.1 130 PIN 50mm DIN 405 6 TPI BOX AWJ 48.0 6.6 3.0 AD024-051-5DBAWJ
3.1 80 6.1 155 PIN 2 3/8 API Reg BOX 2 3/8 API Reg 64.0 12.0 5.5 AD031-061-ARPARB
3.1 80 9.4 240 BOX 2 3/8 API Reg BOX 2 3/8 API Reg 64.0 12.8 5.8 AD031-094-ARBARB
4.5 114 7.9 200 PIN 2 3/8 API Reg BOX 3 1/2 API Reg 73.0 24.0 11.0 AD045-079-ARPCRB
4.5 114 7.9 200 PIN 3 1/2 API Reg BOX 3 1/2 API Reg 95.0 31.0 14.0 AD045-079-CRPCRB
4.5 114 7.5 190 PIN 3 1/2 API Reg BOX 2 3/8 API Reg 95.0 35.0 16.0 AD045-075-CRPARB
4.6 116 11.8 300 PIN 2 7/8 API IF BOX 2 7/8 API IF 95.0 48.4 22.0 AD046-118-BIFBIF
4.6 116 11.8 300 PIN 3 1/2 API Reg BOX 3 1/2 API Reg 95.0 48.4 22.0 AD046-118-CRPCRB
4.6 116 11.8 300 PIN 2 7/8 API IF BOX 3 1/2 API Reg 95.0 48.4 22.0 AD046-118-BIFCRB
4.6 116 11.8 300 PIN 3 1/2 API Reg BOX 2 7/8 API IF 95.0 48.4 22.0 AD046-118-CRPBIF
5.5 140 8.5 215 PIN 4 1/2 API Reg BOX 4 1/2 API Reg 95.0 44.0 20.0 AD055-085-DRPDRB
5.5 140 8.7 220 PIN 3 1/2 API Reg BOX 4 1/2 API Reg 95.0 44.0 20.0 AD055-087-CRPDRB
5.7 146 29.5 750 PIN 2 7/8 API IF BOX 4 1/2 API Reg 95.0 136.4 62.0 AD057-295-BIFDRB
5.7 146 29.5 750 PIN 3 1/2 API Reg BOX 4 1/2 API Reg 95.0 137.5 62.5 AD057-295-CRPDRB
7.7 196 16.5 420 PIN 3 1/2 API Reg BOX 6 5/8 API Reg 95.0 113.3 51.5 AD077-165-CRPFRB
7.7 196 31.8 808 PIN 3 1/2 API Reg BOX 6 5/8 API Reg 95.0 192.5 87.5 AD077-318-CRPFRB
7.7 196 31.9 811 PIN 2 7/8 API IF BOX 6 5/8 API Reg 95.0 193.6 88.0 AD077-319-BIFFRB
7.5 190 13.0 330 PIN 60H BOX 60H 140.0 138.6 63.0 AD075-130-6HP6HB
8.9 227 15.0 380 PIN 80H BOX 80H 180.0 234.3 106.5 AD089-150-8HP8HB
11.0 280 16.5 420 PIN 120H BOX 120H 230.0 391.6 178.0 AD110-165-LHPLHB
12.6 320 23.2 590 PIN 240H BOX 240H 270.0 728.2 331.0 AD126-232-XHPXHB
10.4 263 21.3 540 BOX T4 BOX 2 5/8" HEX X 209.0 95.0 AD104-213-T4B285
10.4 263 24.4 620 BOX T4 BOX 135mm SQUARE X 356.4 162.0 AD104-244-T4B135